
 
























 










 




 


34
34

24
24

































 
        

    

 

  

 
 

  

 
 

  

 
  



 

  




  








  






 

   
   





 

 




 


  

 

 





 


 




 



    
 




    


    
  

   







 















Vlns. 2

42

Vlns. 1

Vlns. 2

34

Vlns. 1

Vlns. 2

Vlns. 1

23

Vlns. 2

Vlns. 1
13

Akira Senju

Violins 2

Violins 1

from Fullmetal Alchemist: Brotherhood
Resembool's Lullaby

Akira Senju






 





 
















      


 
     

        

  

       

2

Vlns. 2

52

Vlns. 1

Vlns. 2

Vlns. 1
47


